
ZZ65.2 Celo to Carver and Back
At TurnGo On
0 0.3 Begin Ride
0.3 L 1.3 Halls Chapel Road
1.6 R 2.8 Halls Chapel Road
4.3 R 2.7 Blue Rock Road
7 R 0.2 Sycamore Circle
7.2 L 0.4 US 19E
7.7 R 0.5 Deneen Road
8.1 R 1.9 NC 80
10 L 0.5 NC 80
10.5 R 1.8 Snow Creek Road
12.3 R 2.6 Slagle Road
14.9 L 0.2 Snow Creek Road
15.1 L >.1 Crimson Laurel Way
15.1 R 0.5 Snow Hill Road
15.6 R 29.7 Crimson Laurel Way
45.3 R 1 Duck Branch Road
46.2 L 0.4 NC 226A
46.6 R 10.3 NC 80
56.9 R 0.2 NC 80
57.1 L 0.9 US 19E
58 R 0.2 Sycamore Circle
58.2 L 2.7 Blue Rock Road
60.9 L 2.8 Hall's Chapel Road
63.6 L 1.3 Halls Chapel Road
64.9 R 0.3 Seven Mile Ridge Road

End of Ride
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